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AIST (US Steel) 126/127
ANSI/AGMA 9005-E02-RO

Bosch Rexroth RDE 90235

Denison HF-0 / HF-1 / HF-2

Eaton E-FDGN-TB002-E

Eaton (Vickers) M-2950-S (35VQ25) / I-286-S3
GB 111181

ISO 11158 HM / 20763 / 6743-4 HM
JCMAS P041 HK

SEB 181222

SAE MS 1004

ISO 6743-3 DVC

gaRy

15 °C R, kg/I
FHE 40 °C, mm?/s
FHEE 100 °C, mm2/s
HAREEE

AR COC, °C

e, °C

{8, mgKOH/g
w53, %
Conductivity, pS

0,875
46,60
6,76
98
212
-36
1,50
0,09
124
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